Colophon
© 2022-2026 Raspberry Pi Ltd
This documentation is licensed under a Creative Commons Attribution-NoDerivatives 4.0 International (CC BY-ND).
 IMPORTANT
The Raspberry Pi Compute Module 4 SODIMM (CM4S) is intended for specific industrial customers migrating from
CM3 or Compute Module 3+ and is not for general sale. For new customers who are designing products, we
recommend using CM4.
build-date: 2026-03-09

For documentation please see the Compute Module Hardware documentation section of the Raspberry Pi website.
Support questions can be posted to the Raspberry Pi forum.
Ordering codes
Table 10. Part number
options
Model RAM LPDDR4 eMMC Storage
CM4S 01 = 1GB 000 = 0GB (Lite)
02 = 2GB 008 = 8GB
04 = 4GB 016 = 16GB
08 = 8GB 032 = 32GB
Example Part Number
CM4S 01 032
Table 11. Ordering
options
RAM LPDDR4 Storage eMMC RPL # Part Number MOQ RRP
1GB OGB (Lite) SC0762 CM4S01000 200 $ 25.00
1GB 8GB SC0763 CM4S01008 200 $ 40.00
1GB 16GB SC0764 CM4S01016 200 $ 45.00
1GB 32GB SC0765 CM4S01032 200 $ 50.00
2GB 0GB (Lite) SC01762 CM4S02000 200 $ 40.00
2GB 8GB SC01763 CM4S02008 200 $ 55.00
2GB 16GB SC01764 CM4S02016 1000 $ 60.00
2GB 32GB SC01765 CM4S02032 200 $ 65.00
4GB 0GB (Lite) SC01766 CM4S04000 200 $ 60.00
4GB 8GB SC01767 CM4S04008 1000 $ 75.00
4GB 16GB SC01768 CM4S04016 1000 $ 80.00
4GB 32GB SC01769 CM4S04032 200 $ 85.00
8GB 0GB (Lite) SC01770 CM4S08000 1000 $ 100.00
8GB 8GB SC01771 CM4S08008 1000 $ 115.00
8GB 16GB SC01772 CM4S08016 1000 $ 120.00
8GB 32GB SC01773 CM4S08032 200 $ 125.00
Raspberry Pi Compute Module 4 SODIMM
Support 25